UDAI PRATAP COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), VARANASI
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME-2023
B.A./B.Sc. Il YEAR

(TIME : 8.00AM. -11.00 AM)

Date Day Class /Subject - Paper
09.05.2023 Tue. B.A./B.Sc.- I An.Hist./Geog. - |
11.05.2023 Thu. B.A./B.Sc.- Il An.Hist./Geog. - Il
12.05.2023 Fri. B.Sc.-Il Physics/Botany - |
15.05.2023 Mon. B.Sc.-Il Physics/Botany - i

B.A./B.Sc.-ll Economics- |

17.05.2023 Wed. B.A./B.Sc.- I Economics- Il
20.05.2023 Sat. B.Sc.-ll Physics/Botany - |l
22.05.2023 Mon. B.A./B.Sc.-ll Psychology - |
23.05.2023 Tue. B.Sc.l Chem./Stats. - |
24.05.2023 Wed. B.A./B.Sc.-Il Psychology - I
26.05.2023 Fri. B.A- Il Sociology/Pol. Science - |
B.Sc.l Chem./Stats. - |l
29.05.2023 Mon. B.A.- Il Sociology/Pol. Science - Il
B.Sc.ll Chem./Stats. - il
31.05.2023 Wed B.A- Il Hindi-|I
03.06.2023 Sat. B.A- Il Hindi - II
B.Sc.ll Maths/Zoology- |
06.06.2023 Tue. B.Sc.ll Maths/Zoology- Il
09.06.2023 Fri. B.Sc.l Maths/Zoology- Il
13.06.2023 Tue. Environmental Studies (Compulsory Paper)
15.06.2023 Thu. Rashtra Gaurav (Compulsory Paper)
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